
The Ideal Health Screening Tool

 CardioChek® has screened over 50 million people in over 
  104 countries around the world for Cholesterol, HDL,  
    Triglycerides, LDL, and Glucose. Most recently, U.S.-based 
      CardioChek has screened multiple military and VA Hospital 
        groups under GSA contract #V797P-5961X. The CardioChek
          test system provides a health screening test result in 2 minutes
  and is the most cost-effective Point-of-Care testing device
              on the market offering immediate counseling opportunities. 
     The device is battery-operated, and no refrigeration for
        test strips is needed, which makes it the most versatile
          screening tool to promote preventive health care.

Features & Benefits of the CardioChek Test System

GSA Contract #V797P-5961X

Convenient
Test anywhere, anytime and 
store last 30 tests for recall.

Stable 
Room temperature strip storage 
18-24 months (no refrigeration required*).

Connectivity Options
CardioChek Printer and Data-to-computer 
software available (CardioChek Link®)

Reliable 
Meets NCEP guidelines.

Certified
CLIA-waived, FDA-cleared,
CE-marked, and CRMLN certified.

Fast
Results in about 2 minutes.

Portable
Hand-held and battery-operated.

Versatile 
Ability to test multiple-assay panels 
or individual tests.

Immediate Counseling
Fast turnaround time allows for 
on-the-spot patient counseling.

Simple
Small sample (15-40µL, fingerstick
or venous (EDTA or heparin)).
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CardioChek® PA Connect Family of Products Ordering Information

CardioChek® PA Devices & Accessories 

CardioChek® PA 

 

Units

1

Catalog No.

1708

CardioChek® PA Printer  (compatible with CardioChek® PA versions 2.55 and greater) 1 2150

2165

 (Cholesterol, HDL, and Glucose; calculates TC/HDL ratio)

 (Cholesterol, HDL, Triglycerides; calculates LDL Cholesterol and TC/HDL ratio)

(HDL, Triglycerides, and Glucose)

 (Cholesterol and Glucose)

 (Cholesterol and HDL)

1

1705CardioChek® PA + CardioChek Link®  (includes software and cable) 

CardioChek® PA Printer Labels 160 per roll

PTS Panels® Test Strips, PTS Panels® Controls and Ancillary Products

CHOL + HDL + GLU Panel Test Strips

Lipid Panel Test Strips

Metabolic Chemistry Panel Test Strips 

CHOL + GLU Panel Test Strips

CHOL + HDL Panel Test Strips

Cholesterol Test Strips 

LDL Cholesterol Test Strips

HDL Cholesterol Test Strips

Triglycerides Test Strips

Glucose Test Strips

Ketone Test Strips

Tests per vial

15

15

15

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Catalog No.

2412

1710

2400

1765

1821

1711

1753

1714

1716

1713

1718

CardioChek® PA + CardioChek® PA Printer Combo 1 2161

CardioChek® PA + CardioChek® PA Printer + CardioChek Link® Combo 1

2151

CardioChek Link®  (from CardioChek PA device to computer supported on Windows 7, XP, and Vista)  

1

995

30 µL Capillary Tube  (glass, heparinized, yellow line) for most PTS Panels 2-test strips.  Requires 1740.

40 µL Capillary Tube  (glass, heparinized, red line) for PTS Panels 3-test strips.  Requires 1749.

Capillary Plunger for 15-30 µL Capillary Tubes

Capillary Plunger for 40 µL Capillary Tubes

30 µL Capillary Blood Collectors  (plastic, black line)

15 µL Capillary Blood Collectors  (plastic, black line)

 (Level 1 & Level 2)

Multi-Chemistry Controls  (for Cholesterol, Glucose,  LDL Cholesterol, Ketone, and Triglycerides): Level 1/ Level 2

HDL Cholesterol Controls

15 µL Capillary Tube  (glass, heparinized, blue line) for PTS Panels single test strips.  Requires 1740.

1 vial (each)

1 vial (each)

25 per tube

25 per tube

25 per tube

25 per tube

25 per tube

721

722

1739

1766

1745

1740

1749

25 per bag 1777

25 per bag 5655

16 per bag 73940 µL Capillary Blood Collectors  (plastic, red line)

1CardioChek® HRA Software + Cable  (includes health risk assessment software and cable)  2176

1CardioChek® HRA Software  (includes health risk assessment software only) 2175

ChekMate™ Quality Control Kit  (each kit includes 2 sets of LEVEL 1 and LEVEL 2 dry control strips) 2 sets per kit 860

  100 per box 1701Unistik® 3, Single Use Safety Lancets  (21 gauge, 2.0mm depth)
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